APPLICATION RECORD/ORDER 1056993

In the Provincial Court of British Columbia

S ” CI . C COURTROOM | REGISTRY LOCATION:

(Small Claims Court) \Q'\\;- ROBSON SQUARE
Before Judge -2 1~ T on e Juy 25, 20iF ek pheo
In the case —
between MiCHELLE FAYE PHANEWKF CLAIMANT(S)
and EDWARD ADODLPHUS SywvanN DEFENDANT(S)

Claimant(s) Defendg nt(s Defendant(s)/Third Party
Appeal"ances Counselirepresentative Counsel/representative NA] Counselfrepresentative
A
ilg

Applications [ ] Default Payment Order [ ] Cancel Dismissal Order
[ ] Cancel Default Payment Order [_] Cancel Garnishing Order/Release Funds in Court

A’E ¥ Other: (please specify) CONTEMPT oF COURT
Order: [] By Consent [ ] Dismissed [ NotHeard [] Cancelled % Granted

t time am/pm

Adjourned: [] For on_** ,a

Order: . \DQ%“\’Q& x(‘ ﬂcqu H/w &\.&_\\ n._anxr\‘\‘

[ ] See attachment for continuation of order

Enforcement
[ ] Summons to Payment Hearing [ ] Summons to Default Hearing [ ] Notice of Payment Hearing

[ ] Payment Schedule (] By Court L] By Consent
Order:

[1See attachment for continuation of order

Warrants: [ Warrant of Arrest

[} Warrant of Imimediate Arrest

Name of person to be arrested/imprisoned

[ ] Warrant of Imprisonment for days per section ,
/—-‘\“‘*L il A /

. —~
7 AT—
Signaiyreret & JudgerTustice of the Peace d for thd Province’
\\ of British Columbia A
. Y
U

1-COURT 2-CLAIMANT 3-DEFENDANT 4-TRIAL CO-ORDINATOR

SCL 026 04/2007



oy BRITISH
x @ COoLuMBIA

Prepared by: Ministry of Justice

File Number: C-1656993
Client Name:
Schedule Name:

Principal Amount: $23,294.56

31-DEC-2016

' 28-OCT-2016

01-JAN-2017 30-JUN-2017
01-JUL-2017

25-JUL-2017

65
181
25

Post Judgment

23,294.56

rage 1 ot 1

\XJ Apply Payments to Interest First

Rate Table Override:
Expense:

| Report id : CEISR033

23,294 .56 2.7000 112.01 112.01
23,294.56 2.7000 311.89 423.90
23,294.56 2.7000 43.08 466.98
Principal Amount: $23,294.56
Expense:

Total Interest: $466.98

Total Payments: $.00 .
Balance Owing: $23,761.54

Printed : 25 JUL 2017 Time: 04:09 PM




